STATE OF MINNESOTA MCCULLEN, DIANE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH OFFICE OF THE STATE REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS that I, Frederick L.

King, State Registrar of the State of Minnesota, pursuant to the provisions of Minnesota Statutes 1973, Section 15.06, subdivision 2, do hereby constitute and appoint <u>Diane McCullen of Bloomington</u>, Mn., Deputy State Registrar.

You are, therefore, by these presents appointed and commissioned Deputy State Registrar as aforesaid, to have and hold the said office, together with all the rights and powers to the said office belonging or by law in wise pertaining until this commission shall be by me or other lawful authority superseded or annulled.

or by law in wise pertaining until this com	mission shall be by me or other
lawful authority superseded or annulled.	
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF	I hereunto set my hand at Minneapolis
Minnesota, this <u>6th</u> day of <u>December</u>	. 1979
	Frederick L. Grag State Registrar 1
	State Registrar
STATE OF MINNESOTA) SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS	
COUNTY OF HENNEPIN)	
I, <u>Diane McCullen</u>	, do hereby solemnly
wear that I will support the Constitution o	of the United States and of this State
and faithfully discharge the duties of the (Office of Deputy State Registrar and
the State of Minnesota to the best of my jud	igment and ability. So help me God.
	Diane of McCullen
Subscribed and sworn to before me	
chis 6th day of December 1070	STATE OF MINNESOTA

CHRIETINE GRINSTEINNER Motary Public, Dakota Co., Minne My Commission Expires Dec. 5, 1981 DEC-71979